HM 2003 Gleitschirm Sportklasse

Official Results

Sportklasse DG 2 am 26,05.2003

gesponsort by Hartmann Holzbau

Sportklasse DG 2

TO 0,0 km EMBERGER-ALM-GS_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1 9,4 km GERLAMOOS-KIRCHE _
2 18,3 km SATTELEGGERHAUS
GOAL 22,4 km GREIFENBURG-LP_ (ES -End of Speed Section)
Platz Startnr. Name Bundesland - Verein Startzeit Landezeit Flugzeit km Pkm PDep. Pkm/h P Arr. Punkte
1 14  STORCH, Jorg-Christoph (Independens Drac Hessen/RDG 11:00:00 12:45:50 01:45:50 22,4 2785 21,3 85,4 15,2 400
2 32 BIENHULS, Jiirgen (Gin Glider Oasis) N R W/Ostwindfreunde 11:00:00 13:13:25 02:13:25 224 2785 10,8 43,3 7,2 340
3 24 BOTH, Harald (Swing Arcus) Hessen/RDG 11:00:00 13:38:04 02:38:04 22,4 278,5 5,2 21,0 3,8 308
4 31  HOFMANN, Christian (Gin Glider Oasis) N R W/Ostwindfreunde 16,0 2387 0,0 0,0 0,0 239
5 6 STEGELITZ, Manfred (Gin Glider Oasis) N R W/Ostwindfreunde 15,0 230,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 231
6 47  STEPHAN, Hubert (Swing Mistral 2.26) Baden-Wirttemberg 14,5 225,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 225
7 30 ROLL, Jorg (Flight Design S2) Hessen/RDG 14,0 219,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 219
8 15 HAUCK, Lisa (UP Kantega) Hessen/RDG 12,8 202,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 203
9 13 HARTMANN, Markus (Swing Mistral 2) Hessen/RDG 12,7 201,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 201
10 38 WIRTH, Felix (Gin Glider Oasis) Hessen/RDG 10,9 1714 0,0 0,0 0,0 171
1 25 HAU, Katrin (Skywalk Hype) Hessen/RDG 10,7 168,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 168
12 26 RICHTER, Martin (Apco Allegra L) Hessen/RDG 10,3 161,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 161
13 33 HAAS, Heiko (Swing Mistral) Bayern/GSF Saaetal 9,0 140,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 140
14 35 DAJEK, Andreas (Apco Allegra) Hessen/RDG 8,7 135,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 135
15 12 SCHNEIDER, Markus (Gin Glider Oasis L) N R W/DGF Hellertal 8,4 130,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 130
16 42 DECHERT, Conny (Swing Arcus) Hessen/RDG 7,2 109,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 109
17 10 STEMMINGER, Robert (Firebird Z-One) Hessen/RDG 6,2 91,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 92
18 1 REITH, Konrad (Firebird Grid) Hessen/RDG Mindeststrecke 6,0 km 58 88,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 89
18 182 BUXA, Bernd (Apco Presta) Hessen/RDG Mindeststrecke 6,0 km 4,7 88,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 89
18 39 KONIECZNY, Gerhard (Gin Gliders Oasis)  Hessen/RDG Mindeststrecke 6,0 km 38 885 0,0 0,0 0,0 89
18 23  BAHR, Markus (Pro Design Effect 36) N R W/DGF Hellertal  Mindeststrecke 6,0 km 0,0 885 0,0 0,0 0,0 89

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Seite;1

RACEZ= 2000 SP3

Gedruckt: 08.06.2003 15:28



General Task Statistics

Pilots

Total:

Absent:

Present:

Launched:

Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:

Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:

Maximum Speed:

Fastest Time:

Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:

First in Goal:

21

21
21

247,6 km

11,8 km

22,4 km

12,70 km/h (J6rg-Christoph Storch)
01:45:50

11:00:00

12:45:50 (J6rg-Christoph Storch)

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

Day Quality
C Launch:

C Distance:
C Time:

Day Quality:

Scoring

Task Weight

Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:

Available Departure Points:

Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

6,0 km
30,0 km
1,0 h
30,0 %

1,000
0,400
1,000
0,400

0,0
0,695
278,5
85,4
21,3
15,2
400,4
0,0

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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